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Coureurs classés :

NATIONAL CYCLOSPORT 2014

LAVARENNE RAPHAEL
NIEVRE

Champion National Jeune Masculin 15/16 ans

Dossard

43

7
43
19
24
11
55
18
23
2
27
36
17
12
21
22
34
44
3
5
13
59
29
14
51
45
52
20
37
42
32
15
56
58
31
28
50
63
61
60
48
2
40
46

Kilometrage : 0,000

Nom

LAVARENNE RAPHAEL
MOULIN ANTHONY
SIBIAL ANTOINE
JALLET ALEXANDRE
TRAVAGLINI ALEXANDRE
BOURY THIBAUT
GUILLAND LILIAN
PASCAL YANN
SILVA GARCIA ALEXIS
MORICE NATHAN
KOZDEBA JEREMY
PICARD MARTIN
CHORON GEOFFREY
NARDOT ROBIN
HABERSETZER CLEMENT
MERLINAT ARNAUD
DOS SANTOS YOAN
RICHARD LOUIS
PAPIN LUCAS
LETISSIER JANIS
DEGLOS QUENTIN
NESTOR CLEMENT
PINCHON REMI
RAVEL BASTIEN
LORCERIE ROMAIN
BALOURDET STEVEN
BOULET ADRIEN
DOS SANTOS JESS
CHASSANG DAMIEN
CHASSANG ANTHONY
BARBE FRANCK
CREPEL FLORIAN
THIERCELIN CYRIL
GOUEL BENJAMIN
GOUSSARD ARTHUR
DUQUESNOY MATTHIS
GRIMONPREZ QUENTIN
LESTIENNE TIMOTHE
DUMONT CLEMENT
BLAIS JUSTIN
DRANCOURT THOMAS
LORET MAXIME
FARMINE NICOLAS
Informatique Daniel MANUEL

KM Moyenne 0,000
Comite

NIEVRE
EURE
CREUSE
HAUTS DE SEINE
SOMME
OISE
AIN
GIRONDE
AISNE
OISE
ALLIER
SEINE MARITIME
OISE
HAUTE VIENNE
EURE
EURE
GIRONDE
VOSGES
CHARENTE MARITIME
SEINE ET MARNE
EURE
NORD
NORD
CREUSE
ALLIER
EURE
AVEYRON
CHARENTE MARITIME
CREUSE
CREUSE
VAL D OISE
NORD
NORD
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE ET MARNE
NORD
NORD
NORD
NORD
SOMME
NORD
OISE
HAUTS DE SEINE

KM/H
Dep

058
027
023
092
080
060
001
033
002
060
003
076
060
087
027
027
033
088
017
077
027
059
059
023
003
027
012
017
023
023
095
059
059
076
077
059
059
059
059
080
059
060
092

Ecart
a
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
00"
10.00"
10.00"

Résultats sur www.ufolep-cyclisme.org

SALOUEL
SOMME - 80

4-5 & 6 juillet

Affiliation

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
UFOLEP
OPEN
OPEN
UFOLEP
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
OPEN
UFOLEP
OPEN
OPEN
UFOLEP
OPEN
UFOLEP
OPEN
UFOLEP
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
UFOLEP
OPEN
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
OPEN
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
UFOLEP
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